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The Iconic Mickey
Mouse
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JAK POStUGIWAC SIE KATALOGIEM

HOW TO USE OUR CATALOGUE

Rozmiar planszy po utozeniu puzzli (w mm)
Size of assembled puzzles (in millimeters)
Paamep cobpaHHOI1 KapTUHKK

(B MunnUMeTpax)

Liczba opakowan jednostkowych w kartonie
zbiorczym / waga kartonu zbiorczego

Number of units in the outer carton / weight of
the outer carton

Rozmiar jednostkowego opakowania (w mm)
Size of the unit box (in millimeters)
Paamep ep 0l KOPOGKK (B Tpax)

Objetosé kartonu zbiorczego (w m3)
Volume of the outer carton (in cubic meters)

KOonM4ecTBO eiUHNYHbIX KOPOBOK B sLIMKE
/ Bec saiwmka

Prime UFT 1000
Prime UFT 1500
Velvet

Eye Spy

Wooden konturowe
Woden 500+1
Wooden 1000

06bEM sLLMKa (B KYBUUECKUX MeTpax)

683x480
850x580
480x340
683x480

375x254
519x375

330x280x70
330x280x70
270x200x60
330x280x70
200x200x73
200x200x73
260x260x80

6/5,69
6/7,17
6/3,41
6/5,69

6/2,76
6/4,59

Rozmiar kartonu zbiorczego (w mm)
The size of the outer carton (in millimetres)
Pa3mepbl filyuka (B MUNIMMETPaXx)

Liczba kartonéw na warstwie palety
Number of the outer cartons per single layer
of a pallet

KonnuecTBo ALIMKOB Ha OHOM Crioe

nanetbl

413x366x297 0,045 6
413x366x297 0,045 6
377x211x287  0.023 6
413x366x297 0,045 6
450x204x204 0,019 8
450x204x204 0,019 8
495x265x265 0,035 8



JAK POStUGIWAC SIE KATA,LOGIEM
(ZNACZENIE PIKTOGRAMOW)

HOW TO USE OUR CATALOGUE
(MEANING OF PICTOGRAPHS)

Rozmiar planszy po utozeniu puzzli (w mm)
Size of assembled puzzles (in millimeters)

Rozmiar jednostkowego opakowania (w mm)
Size of the unit box (in millimeters)

Liczba opakowan jednostkowych w kartonie zbiorczym
Number of units in the outer carton

Rozmiar kartonu zbiorczego (w mm)
The size of the outer carton (in millimeters)

A -dtugos¢ / length / pnvHa
B - szeroko$¢ / width / wmpurHa
C - wysokos¢ / height / BbicoTa

Objetos¢ kartonu zbiorczego (w m?)
Volume of the outer carton (in cubic meters)

Liczba kartondw na warstwie palety
Number of the outer cartons per single layer of a pallet

Liczba opakowarn jednostkowych w displayu
Number of packaging units displayed

Wymiary displaya (w mm)
Display’s size (in millimetres)



The mark of

F SC responsible forestry

www.fsc.org FSC® C118922

Pytaj o certyfikowane produkty FSC®
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trefl.com

TREFL GROUP SUBSIDIARIES:
TREFL S.A. B2B SERVICES: CTW TOYS CZ S.R.O.
ul. Kontenerowa 25 TREFL FACTORY Jandova 6, ¢.p. 185

81-155 Gdynia, Poland
tel. +48 58 66 67 333
tel. +48 58 66 67 100
fax +48 58 66 67 107
trefl@trefl.com

SALES OFFICE
tel. +48 58 66 67 333
tel. +48 58 66 67 100
fax +48 58 66 67 107
trefl@trefl.com

ul. Kontenerowa 25
81-155 Gdynia, Poland
tel. +48 58 66 67 153
tel. +48 58 66 67 333
tel. +48 58 66 67 100
fax +48 58 66 67 107
factory@trefl.com
factorytreflcom

190 00 Praha @

- Vysocany, Czech Rep.
tel. +420 774 408 997
sales@ctwtoys.cz

TREFL GmbH

Zur Aumundswiese 3/3a
28279 Bremen
Deutschland
treflgmbh@trefl.com
tel. +49 5456 96030

fax +49 5456 96031

TREFL USA LLC
79014th St N
STE 7194

St. Petersburg,
FL 33702, USA





